
SOQ for Downtown Center 
Architectural Services May 6, 2014

COMPANY NAME DATE CONTACT PERSON MAILING ADDRESS PHONE / CELL # EMAIL ADDRESS or WEBSITE

1 HKS, Inc. 1/12/15 Scott Hunter
10880 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1850       
Los Angeles, CA 90024 310-788-7700 shunter@hksinc.com

2 LPA, Inc. 1/12/15 Steve Flanagan
1548 Eureka Road #101           
Roseville, CA 95661 916-772-4300 sflanagan@lpainc.com

3 Johnson Fain 1/12/15 Scott Johnson
1201 North Broadway                        
Los Angeles CA 90012 323-224-4342 X6000 sjohnson@johnsonfain.com

4 Dilworth Eliot Studio 1/12/15 Charles Dilworth
1211 Folsom Street, 4th Floor          
San Francisco, CA 94103 415-999-6333 charles@dilwortheliot.com

5 Paul Halajian Architects 1/12/15 Paul Halajian
389 Clovis Ave, Suite 200            
Clovis, CA 93612 559-297-7900 paulh@halajianarch.com

6 Darden Architects 1/12/15 Martin Dietz
6790 N. West Avenue                     
Fresno, CA 93711 559-448-8051 martyd@dardenarchitects.com

7 Williams + Paddon 1/12/15 Jack Paddon
2237 Douglas Blvd., Suite 160 
Roseville, CA 95661 916-786-8178 paddon@williamspluspaddon.com

8 Gensler 1/12/15 Karen Kuklin
2 Harrison Street, Suite 400              
San Francisco, CA 94105 415-433-3700 Karen_Kuklin@gensler.com

9 STUDIOS Architecture 1/12/15 Melissa Duffy
405 Howard Street, Suite 488           
San Francisco, CA 94105 415-732-5313 mduffy@studiosarchitecture.com

10 WRNS Studios 1/12/15 Bryan Shiles
501 Second Street, Suite 402                  
San Francisco, CA 94107 415-489-2224 bshiles@wrnsstudio.com

11 Dreyfuss & Blackford Architects 1/12/15 John C. Webre
3540 Folsom Blvd                                 
Sacramento, CA 95816 916-453-1234 jwebre@db-arch.com

12 SmithGroup JJR 1/12/15 Juhee Cho
301 Battery Street, 7th Floor                  
San Francisco, CA 94111 415-227-0100 juhee.cho@smithgroupjjr.com

13 Heller Manus Architects 1/12/15 Stephen Buchholz
600 Montgomery Street, Suite 100    
San Francisco, CA 94111 415-247-1100 X138 steveb@hellermanus.com

14 Solomon Cordwell Buenz 1/12/15 Tim Stevens
255 California Street                              
San Francisco, CA 94111 415-216-2450 tim.stevens@scb.com
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